
Direction: Havant

16 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

737 bus Time Schedule
Havant Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 08:48

Tuesday 08:48

Wednesday 08:48

Thursday 08:48

Friday 08:48

Saturday Not Operational

737 bus Info
Direction: Havant
Stops: 16
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

The 737 bus line (Havant & South Downs College - Bordon) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Havant: 08:48(2) Petersfield: 07:35(3) Petersfield: 16:30(4) Whitehill: 17:12
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 737 bus station near you and find out when is the next 737 bus arriving.

737 bus time schedule & line map

Havant & South Downs College - Bordon Get The App737

Station, Petersfield

The Square, Petersfield

Dragon Street, Petersfield

Cranford Road, Petersfield

Kennet Road, Petersfield

The Causeway, Petersfield

Bolinge Hill Farm, Weston

Greenway Lane, Weston

Queen Elizabeth Country Park, Clanfield

South Downs College, Purbrook

Portsmouth Golf Course, Purbrook

Brookside Road, Bedhampton

Lester Avenue, Bedhampton

Brunswick Gardens, Bedhampton

James Road, Havant

Havant College, Havant

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D190363180%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D190363180%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_737_Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_737_Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon_London_View


Direction: Petersfield

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

737 bus Time Schedule
Petersfield Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:35

Tuesday 07:35

Wednesday 07:35

Thursday 07:35

Friday 07:35

Saturday Not Operational

737 bus Info
Direction: Petersfield
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

Bus Turning Circle, Whitehill

Chase Hospital, Whitehill

Forest Road, Whitehill

Garnet Road, Whitehill

Nightingale Road, Bordon

Norman Close, Bordon

Branson Road, Bordon

Saville Crescent, Bordon

Chalet Hill Shops, Bordon

Canada Way, Bordon

Post Office, Bordon

Royal Drive, Bordon Camp

Lindford Bridge, Lindford

The Royal Exchange, Lindford

Imadene Crescent, Lindford

Elderberry Road, Lindford

Passfield Mill Ind Est, Passfield

The Green, Passfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon


Conford Moor Turn, Conford

Conford Park, Conford

Hunters Chase, Bramshott

The Co-Op, Liphook

Village Hall, Liphook

Bohunt School, Liphook

The Avenue, Liphook

Lowsley Farm Drive, Griggs Green

Digby Way, Greatham

Todmore, Greatham

Bakers Field, Greatham

Primary School, Greatham

Pine Walk, Liss Forest

Wylde Green Lane, Liss Forest

Woodbourne Close, Liss

Whistle Stop, Liss

Liss Schools, Liss

Woodlands Lane, Hill Side

Jolly Drover, Hill Brow

Upper Furze Field, Hill Brow

Pruetts Lane, Hill Brow

Durford Wood, Sheet

Adhurst Junction, Sheet

The Half Moon, Sheet

Old Mill Lane, Sheet

Pulens Crescent, Petersfield

Pulens Lane, Petersfield

Hoadlands, Petersfield

Moggs Mead Co-Op, Petersfield

Tor Way, Petersfield

King George Avenue, Petersfield

Station, Petersfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon


Direction: Petersfield

16 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

737 bus Time Schedule
Petersfield Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday Not Operational

737 bus Info
Direction: Petersfield
Stops: 16
Trip Duration: 40 min
Line Summary:

Direction: Whitehill

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

737 bus Time Schedule
Whitehill Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 17:12

Tuesday 17:12

Wednesday 17:12

Havant College, Havant

James Road, Havant

Ingledene Close, Bedhampton

Brunswick Gardens, Bedhampton

Lester Avenue, Bedhampton

Brookside Road, Bedhampton

Portsmouth Golf Course, Purbrook

South Downs College, Purbrook

Queen Elizabeth Country Park, Buriton

Greenway Lane, Weston

Bolinge Hill Farm, Weston

The Causeway, Petersfield

Kennet Road, Petersfield

Cranford Road, Petersfield

Dragon Street, Petersfield

The Square, Petersfield

The Square, Petersfield

Station, Petersfield

King George Avenue, Petersfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659256/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659256/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659256/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659224/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon


Thursday 17:12

Friday 17:12

Saturday Not Operational

737 bus Info
Direction: Whitehill
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

Tor Way, Petersfield

Moggs Mead Co-Op, Petersfield

Hoadlands, Petersfield

Pulens Lane, Petersfield

Pulens Crescent, Petersfield

Old Mill Lane, Sheet

The Half Moon, Sheet

Adhurst Junction, Sheet

Durford Wood, Sheet

Pruetts Lane, Hill Brow

Upper Furze Field, Hill Brow

Jolly Drover, Hill Brow

Woodlands Lane, Hill Side

Whistle Stop, Liss

Whistle Stop, Liss

Woodbourne Close, Liss

Wylde Green Lane, Liss Forest

Forest Rise, Liss Forest

Pine Walk, Liss Forest

Primary School, Greatham

Bakers Field, Greatham

Todmore, Greatham

Digby Way, Greatham

Lowsley Farm Drive, Griggs Green

The Avenue, Liphook

Village Hall, Liphook

The Co-Op, Liphook

Hunters Chase, Bramshott

Conford Park, Conford

Conford Moor Turn, Conford

The Green, Passfield

Passfield Mill Ind Est, Passfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659224/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/737/190363180/7659224/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-2369673-190363180&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Havant%20%26%20South%20Downs%20College%20-%20Bordon


737 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Elderberry Road, Lindford

Imadene Crescent, Lindford

The Royal Exchange, Lindford

Lindford Bridge, Lindford

Eco Station, Bordon Camp

Community Centre, Bordon

Canada Way, Bordon

The Shed, Bordon

Chandler Drive, Bordon

Bus Turning Circle, Whitehill

Oldfield Close, Bordon

Highview Business Centre, Bordon

Saville Crescent, Bordon

Branson Road, Bordon

Norman Close, Bordon

Nightingale Road, Bordon

Garnet Road, Whitehill

Forest Road, Whitehill

Bus Turning Circle, Whitehill


